
■Billet aluminum under cowl side collar

Color lineup Black

Dress-up parts to enhance the custom image by exchanging with the genuine one.
Billet aluminum
Alumite finish Color: Silver, Black, Blue, Red, Gold, Gunmetal

Red Gold Silver

Blue

Z125 PRO

：09-11-0168　

：09-11-0169　

：09-11-0170　

：09-11-0171　

：09-11-0172　

：09-11-0173　

Billet aluminum under cowl side collar

Z125PRO 

Silver

Black

Blue

Red

Gold

Gunmetal

Name

Applicable model

Item number


