

■Billet aluminum under cowl side collar

Z125 PRO

Dress-up parts to enhance the custom image by exchanging with the genuine one. Billet aluminum

Alumite finish Color: Silver, Black, Blue, Red, Gold, Gunmetal



Color lineup



Black



Blue



Red



Gold



Silver

Name	Billet aluminum under cowl side collar	
Applicable model	Z125PRO	
Item number	Silver	:09-11-0168
	Black	:09-11-0169
	Blue	:09-11-0170
	Red	:09-11-0171
	Gold	:09-11-0172
	Gunmetal	:09-11-0173